1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RPYS - ZPYS
RPYS-ZPYS DS ENG22/09/2021
Slim Relays and Socket Series
Benefits
Description
Applications
• Space saving. RPYS is only 12.6 mm wide (1 CO

Enter the code entering the corresponding option instead of
Enter the code entering the corresponding option instead of
Order code
RPYS
ZPYS
Code Option Description Notes
R -
Relay familyP -
Y -
S - Slim Series
001 1 changeover contact (SPDT)
Contact form002 2 changeover contacts (DPDT)
12 12 V
Rated coil voltage
24 24 V
115 115 V
230 230 V
D DC
Coil voltage type
A AC
- Basic No options
L LED
LT LED + Test Button
Code Option Description Notes
Z -
Socket familyP -
Y -
S - Slim Series
1 1 changeover output For RPYS001 models
2 2 changeover outputs For RPYS002 models
S Screw terminals
Terminal typeG Push-in terminals
References
3Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
RPYS - ZPYS
RPYS-ZPYS DS ENG22/09/2021
Selection guide
Carlo Gavazzi compatible components
Basic Version LED LED and Test Button
Relay Coil
Voltage
1 Changeover
Contact
2 Changeover
Contacts
1 Changeover
Contact
2 Changeover
Contacts
1 Changeover
Contact
2 Changeover
Contacts
12 VDC RPYS001012D RPYS002012D RPYS001012DLT RPYS002012DLT
24 VDC RPYS001024D RPYS002024D RPYS001024DL RPYS002024DL RPYS001024DLT RPYS002024DLT
24 VAC RPYS001024A RPYS002024A RPYS001024ALT RPYS002024ALT
115 VAC RPYS001115A RPYS002115A RPYS001115ALT RPYS002115ALT
230 VAC RPYS001230A RPYS002230A RPYS001230ALT RPYS002230ALT
Screw Terminals Push-in Terminals
Socket Code 1 Output 2 Outputs 1 Output 2 Outputs
ZPYS1S ZPYS2S ZPYS1G ZPYS2G
Purpose Component order code